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The Battle 

Of Optics 

http://www.flexoptix.net/en/flexoptix/e-mail.html?MA=Weible


 
Problem space 
 
 

Interoperability 
Wondering why standard compliant optics (SFP/XFP)  
are blocked or functionally limited? 

Limited 
options 

No „special optics“ for your networking systems? 
(CWDM XFP, Tunable DWDM XFP or DWDM SFP+ …) 

High costs 
You want to deploy more routing/switching gear, but 
not much budget left for optics? 

No time for 
interop-tests 

You waste time taking care of interoperability for 
various optics in your networking platforms? 

http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/de/knowhow/kompatibilitaet.html


The flexBox is a universal programmer for 
MSA-compliant GBIC, SFP, SFP+ & XFP.  
 

 

Solution … working code / live demo ;-) 
 Universal Config-Tool flexBox 

http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/de/transceiver/flexbox.html


Architecture… 
     how is all that built? 

50% specs Tons of MSA specs, Kilos of MIC/EPROM specs, 
  I²C Master/Slave protocols, USB driver design, 
  distributed web applications 
40% Software C#, C, JavaScript, Adobe Flash, RubyOnRails, 
  MySQL … and few more ;-) 

10% Hardware board design, transceiver „internals“, …  

                       100% flexBox  ;-) 
 

 

 

 

 

Picture source (bookshelf / library) : http://www.flickr.com/photos/austinevan/1225274637/ 

http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/de/knowhow/kompatibilitaet.html


How does this Voodoo work? 

**************** 

here checksum 

**************** 

I am a SFP plus 

with 10,3 Gbps 

and a CWDM 

wavelength of 

1530nm 
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EEPROM/MIC 

http://www.flexoptix.net/


So – now you can deploy ….  

…. in pretty any platform! 

SFP+ ER 
(40km) 

10G 
C/DWDM 

XFP & SFP+ 

tunable 
DWDM 
10G XFP 
(80km) 

1GBE SFP 
(200km 
/41dB) 

http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/transceiver/compatible-transceiver/formfaktor.html
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/transceiver/compatible-transceiver/formfaktor.html
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/transceiver/compatible-transceiver/formfaktor.html
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/transceiver/compatible-transceiver/formfaktor.html


Source: German Federal Archive: Bild 101I-316-1188-05  
http://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Bundesarchiv_Bild_101I-316-1188-05,_Italien,_Soldat_mit_Doppelrohr-Fernglas.jpg 

Future 

http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/info/transceiver-flex-news.html


Thomas Weible – August 2010 

predict the D-day  

Title: Total Solar eclipse 1999 in France,  Author: Luc Viatour,  Source:  http://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Datei:Solar_eclips_1999_4.jpg 

project initiator 



Thomas Weible – August 2010 

where to participate ? 
anopticslife@flexoptix.net 

you 

Goodbye dark side Sun in Celestia with Addon by Runar Thorvaldsen. Source: http://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Celestia_sun.jpg, Author: Niko Lang  



thomas.weible@flexoptix.net 

mobil: +49 176 27053733 
 
Thanks to the Creative Commons Attribution ShareAlike 3.0 &  GNU Free Documentation License 
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http://www.flexoptix.net/
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/flexoptix/team.html
http://www.flexoptix.net/de/flexoptix/e-mail.html?MA=Weible
http://www.flexoptix.net/en/flexoptix/team.html

